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G HD DIGGING BUCKET 0700L SAE S60

STRAIGHT FRONT 1080mm J300USCO
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Gjerstad Products AS

Gjerstadveien 373, N-4993 sundebru

www.gjerstad.com

533 kg

SPECIFICATION

POS TITLE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

Recommended machine weight:

BOTTOM PLATE1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

SIDE KNIFE
FRONT EDGE
GET
WEAR STRIPS
 

HB400
HB500
HB400
USCO
HB500
 

8mm
15mm
30x250x1080mm
J300
12x80mm
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm

SURFACE TREATMENT ACCORDING TO: P17.01 
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